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	Редни број
	Име и презиме
	I задатак
	II задатак
	III задатак
	IV задатак
	УКУПНО

	1.
	Лазар Сембер
	25
	0
	25
	0
	50

	2.
	Остоја Сембер
	25
	20
	0
	0
	45

	3.
	Николина Ђајић
	20
	20
	5
	0
	45



Писмени су положили студенти који имају 45 и више поена. Радови се могу погледати у понедељак 24.8. у 9:00.

